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Match

Championnat Valaisan 15. Fév. 2014 à St-Maurice
Wallisermeisterschaft 15.Feb.2014 in St-Maurice

Elite Elite

Rg
Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom

Sektion

Société
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Zwt. Final Endtot

1. Prétôt Fabien Orsières 97 93 99 95 99 97 580 101.2 681.2

2. Güntert Marc St-Léonard 97 96 98 96 99 92 578 101.4 679.4

3. Dayer Diane St-Léonard 99 98 96 95 98 93 579 99.4 678.4

4. Martinal Michaël Orsières 93 95 96 96 93 92 565 101.5 666.5

5. Zurbriggen Lothar Briglina 94 94 93 97 93 94 565 100.9 665.9

6. Schers David Orsières 89 94 96 96 96 95 566 94.9 660.9

7. Imhof Martin Briglina 94 94 89 92 91 94 554 101.6 655.6

8. Voutaz Nathalie Orsières 96 94 91 88 91 94 554 98.7 652.7

9. Mettan Adeline Orsières 91 87 91 91 90 96 546 546.0

10. Grange Joachim Martingy 86 94 86 91 93 88 538 538.0

•  Fusil FAC / Gewehr LG 10m •  

Federation Sportive Valaisanne de Tir

Walliser Schiess Sport Verband



Luftgewehr Fusil AC
Elite Elite

Rang Res. Final Total Div. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

1. Prétôt Fabien 580.0 101.2 681.2 10.3 10.5 10.1 10.7 10.0 10.5 9.8 9.9 9.7 9.7

2. Güntert Marc 578.0 101.4 679.4 1.8 9.6 10.4 10.3 9.9 10.0 10.7 9.6 10.5 10.0 10.4

3. Dayer Diane 579.0 99.4 678.4 1.0 10.4 9.5 9.6 10.2 10.7 10.2 8.8 9.9 10.0 10.1

4. Martinal Michaël 565.0 101.5 666.5 11.9 10.2 9.8 10.5 10.0 10.6 10.6 10.4 10.4 9.4 9.6

5. Zurbriggen Lothar 565.0 100.9 665.9 0.6 10.3 9.5 10.7 10.1 10.5 10.5 9.4 9.2 10.3 10.4

6. Schers David 566.0 94.9 660.9 5.0 9.6 8.5 8.7 10.8 9.9 10.2 9.8 8.9 10.2 8.3

7. Imhof Martin 554.0 101.6 655.6 5.3 10.8 9.3 10.4 10.4 9.7 10.0 10.0 10.7 9.6 10.7

8. Voutaz Nathalie 554.0 98.7 652.7 2.9 9.6 9.9 9.3 10.5 10.5 9.7 9.2 9.7 10.2 10.1

Finale

Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom


